

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition No.1219 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	08.06.2023	<u>HCJ & NTRJ</u> Heard Mr.M.Nagendra Babu, learned counsel and Ms.B.Sapna Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3. Learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 prays for and is granted four (4) weeks time to file counter affidavit. List on 27.07.2023. Interim order passed earlier shall continue. HCJ NTRJ mrm	