

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.1219 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.09.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Let counter be served on the petitioner(s) by 23.09.2024. Reply/rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks therefrom. List on 15.10.2024. Interim relief granted, (if any), shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J sa/ns	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.