

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.Nos.39706, 38716 and 39666 of 2022 and 1219 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.03.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J) & RY,J</u> Because of paucity of time, list on 18.03.2025. B/o.GVR	Transferre d to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.